
Bullhead Area Transit System - Blue Line
Stops Location Trip 1 Trip 2 Trip 3 Trip 4 Trip 5 Trip 6 Trip 7 Trip 8 Trip 9 Trip 10 Trip 11 Trip 12 Trip 13

1 Depart The Hub 6:00 AM 7:00 AM 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM
2 Desert Oasis Medical Center 6:04 AM 7:04 AM 8:04 AM 9:04 AM 10:04 AM 11:04 AM 12:04 PM 1:04 PM 2:04 PM 3:04 PM 4:04 PM 5:04 PM 6:04 PM
3 Smith's on Lakeside 6:06 AM 7:06 AM 8:06 AM 9:06 AM 10:06 AM 11:06 AM 12:06 PM 1:06 PM 2:06 PM 3:06 PM 4:06 PM 5:06 PM 6:06 PM
4 Commercial Way 6:08 AM 7:08 AM 8:08 AM 9:08 AM 10:08 AM 11:08 AM 12:08 PM 1:08 PM 2:08 PM 3:08 PM 4:08 PM 5:08 PM 6:08 PM
5 Paseo Del Rio/Riverview (Rotary Park) 6:09 AM 7:09 AM 8:09 AM 9:09 AM 10:09 AM 11:09 AM 12:09 PM 1:09 PM 2:09 PM 3:09 PM 4:09 PM 5:09 PM 6:09 PM
6 Malibu/Clearwater 6:11 AM 7:11 AM 8:11 AM 9:11 AM 10:11 AM 11:11 AM 12:11 PM 1:11 PM 2:11 PM 3:11 PM 4:11 PM 5:11 PM 6:11 PM
7 Clearwater/Marina 6:12 AM 7:12 AM 8:12 AM 9:12 AM 10:12 AM 11:12 AM 12:12 PM 1:12 PM 2:12 PM 3:12 PM 4:12 PM 5:12 PM 6:12 PM
8 Marina/Colorado Blvd. 6:13 AM 7:13 AM 8:13 AM 9:13 AM 10:13 AM 11:13 AM 12:13 PM 1:13 PM 2:13 PM 3:13 PM 4:13 PM 5:13 PM 6:13 PM
9 Colorado/Riverwood 6:14 AM 7:14 AM 8:14 AM 9:14 AM 10:14 AM 11:14 AM 12:14 PM 1:14 PM 2:14 PM 3:14 PM 4:14 PM 5:14 PM 6:14 PM

10 Rio Grande Road/Hancock 6:15 AM 7:15 AM 8:15 AM 9:15 AM 10:15 AM 11:15 AM 12:15 PM 1:15 PM 2:15 PM 3:15 PM 4:15 PM 5:15 PM 6:15 PM
11 Ramar/Karen Way 6:17 AM 7:17 AM 8:17 AM 9:17 AM 10:17 AM 11:17 AM 12:17 PM 1:17 PM 2:17 PM 3:17 PM 4:17 PM 5:17 PM 6:17 PM
12 Church/Taylor 6:17 AM 7:17 AM 8:17 AM 9:17 AM 10:17 AM 11:17 AM 12:17 PM 1:17 PM 2:17 PM 3:17 PM 4:17 PM 5:17 PM 6:17 PM
13 Taylor/Terrace 6:18 AM 7:18 AM 8:18 AM 9:18 AM 10:18 AM 11:18 AM 12:18 PM 1:18 PM 2:18 PM 3:18 PM 4:18 PM 5:18 PM 6:18 PM
14 Yale/Stahlman 6:19 AM 7:19 AM 8:19 AM 9:19 AM 10:19 AM 11:19 AM 12:19 PM 1:19 PM 2:19 PM 3:19 PM 4:19 PM 5:19 PM 6:19 PM
15 Ramar/Yale 6:20 AM 7:20 AM 8:20 AM 9:20 AM 10:20 AM 11:20 AM 12:20 PM 1:20 PM 2:20 PM 3:20 PM 4:20 PM 5:20 PM 6:20 PM
16 River Gardens/Holly 6:21 AM 7:21 AM 8:21 AM 9:21 AM 10:21 AM 11:21 AM 12:21 PM 1:21 PM 2:21 PM 3:21 PM 4:21 PM 5:21 PM 6:21 PM
17 Megatoppers 6:23 AM 7:23 AM 8:23 AM 9:23 AM 10:23 AM 11:23 AM 12:23 PM 1:23 PM 2:23 PM 3:23 PM 4:23 PM 5:23 PM 6:23 PM
18 Citrus/Langford 6:24 AM 7:24 AM 8:24 AM 9:24 AM 10:24 AM 11:24 AM 12:24 PM 1:24 PM 2:24 PM 3:24 PM 4:24 PM 5:24 PM 6:24 PM
19 Palo Verde/Langford 6:25 AM 7:25 AM 8:25 AM 9:25 AM 10:25 AM 11:25 AM 12:25 PM 1:25 PM 2:25 PM 3:25 PM 4:25 PM 5:25 PM 6:25 PM
20 Marina Parkway/Joshua Lane 6:27 AM 7:27 AM 8:27 AM 9:27 AM 10:27 AM 11:27 AM 12:27 PM 1:27 PM 2:27 PM 3:27 PM 4:27 PM 5:27 PM 6:27 PM
21 Palma Way 6:30 AM 7:30 AM 8:30 AM 9:30 AM 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 3:30 PM 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM
22 ChurchWay/Baseline 6:32 AM 7:32 AM 8:32 AM 9:32 AM 10:32 AM 11:32 AM 12:32 PM 1:32 PM 2:32 PM 3:32 PM 4:32 PM 5:32 PM 6:32 PM
23 Lakeside Plaza 6:33 AM 7:33 AM 8:33 AM 9:33 AM 10:33 AM 11:33 AM 12:33 PM 1:33 PM 2:33 PM 3:33 PM 4:33 PM 5:33 PM 6:33 PM
24 Trane Rd./Hancock Rd. 6:35 AM 7:35 AM 8:35 AM 9:35 AM 10:35 AM 11:35 AM 12:35 PM 1:35 PM 2:35 PM 3:35 PM 4:35 PM 5:35 PM 6:35 PM
25 Ken Forvargue 6:35 AM 7:35 AM 8:35 AM 9:35 AM 10:35 AM 11:35 AM 12:35 PM 1:35 PM 2:35 PM 3:35 PM 4:35 PM 5:35 PM 6:35 PM
26 City Hall 6:49 AM 7:49 AM 8:49 AM 9:49 AM 10:49 AM 11:49 AM 12:49 PM 1:49 PM 2:49 PM 3:49 PM 4:49 PM 5:49 PM 6:49 PM
27 Miracle Mile/Marina 6:51 AM 7:51 AM 8:51 AM 9:51 AM 10:51 AM 11:51 AM 12:51 PM 1:51 PM 2:51 PM 3:51 PM 4:51 PM 5:51 PM 6:51 PM
1 Arrive The Hub 6:53 AM 7:53 AM 8:53 AM 9:53 AM 10:53 AM 11:53 AM 12:53 PM 1:53 PM 2:53 PM 3:53 PM 4:53 PM 5:53 PM 6:53 PM

Weekend
Stops Location Trip 1 Trip 2 Trip 3 Trip 4 Trip 5 Trip 6 Trip 7

1 Depart The Hub 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM
2 Desert Oasis Medical Center 8:04 AM 9:04 AM 10:04 AM 11:04 AM 12:04 PM 1:04 PM 2:04 PM
3 Smith's on Lakeside 8:06 AM 9:06 AM 10:06 AM 11:06 AM 12:06 PM 1:06 PM 2:06 PM
4 Commercial Way 8:08 AM 9:08 AM 10:08 AM 11:08 AM 12:08 PM 1:08 PM 2:08 PM
5 Paseo Del Rio/Riverview (Rotary Park) 8:09 AM 9:09 AM 10:09 AM 11:09 AM 12:09 PM 1:09 PM 2:09 PM
6 Malibu/Clearwater 8:11 AM 9:11 AM 10:11 AM 11:11 AM 12:11 PM 1:11 PM 2:11 PM
7 Clearwater/Marina 8:12 AM 9:12 AM 10:12 AM 11:12 AM 12:12 PM 1:12 PM 2:12 PM
8 Marina/Colorado Blvd. 8:13 AM 9:13 AM 10:13 AM 11:13 AM 12:13 PM 1:13 PM 2:13 PM
9 Colorado/Riverwood 8:14 AM 9:14 AM 10:14 AM 11:14 AM 12:14 PM 1:14 PM 2:14 PM

10 Rio Grande Road/Hancock 8:15 AM 9:15 AM 10:15 AM 11:15 AM 12:15 PM 1:15 PM 2:15 PM
11 Ramar/Karen Way 8:17 AM 9:17 AM 10:17 AM 11:17 AM 12:17 PM 1:17 PM 2:17 PM
12 Church/Taylor 8:17 AM 9:17 AM 10:17 AM 11:17 AM 12:17 PM 1:17 PM 2:17 PM
13 Taylor/Terrace 8:18 AM 9:18 AM 10:18 AM 11:18 AM 12:18 PM 1:18 PM 2:18 PM
14 Yale/Stahlman 8:19 AM 9:19 AM 10:19 AM 11:19 AM 12:19 PM 1:19 PM 2:19 PM
15 Ramar/Yale 8:20 AM 9:20 AM 10:20 AM 11:20 AM 12:20 PM 1:20 PM 2:20 PM
16 River Gardens/Holly 8:21 AM 9:21 AM 10:21 AM 11:21 AM 12:21 PM 1:21 PM 2:21 PM
17 Megatoppers 8:23 AM 9:23 AM 10:23 AM 11:23 AM 12:23 PM 1:23 PM 2:23 PM
18 Citrus/Langford 8:24 AM 9:24 AM 10:24 AM 11:24 AM 12:24 PM 1:24 PM 2:24 PM
19 Palo Verde/Langford 8:25 AM 9:25 AM 10:25 AM 11:25 AM 12:25 PM 1:25 PM 2:25 PM
20 Marina Parkway/Joshua Lane 8:27 AM 9:27 AM 10:27 AM 11:27 AM 12:27 PM 1:27 PM 2:27 PM
21 Palma Way 8:30 AM 9:30 AM 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 1:30 PM 2:30 PM
22 ChurchWay/Baseline 8:32 AM 9:32 AM 10:32 AM 11:32 AM 12:32 PM 1:32 PM 2:32 PM
23 Lakeside Plaza 8:33 AM 9:33 AM 10:33 AM 11:33 AM 12:33 PM 1:33 PM 2:33 PM
24 Trane Rd./Hancock Rd. 8:35 AM 9:35 AM 10:35 AM 11:35 AM 12:35 PM 1:35 PM 2:35 PM
25 Ken Forvargue 8:35 AM 9:35 AM 10:35 AM 11:35 AM 12:35 PM 1:35 PM 2:35 PM
26 City Hall 8:49 AM 9:49 AM 10:49 AM 11:49 AM 12:49 PM 1:49 PM 2:49 PM
27 Miracle Mile/Marina 8:51 AM 9:51 AM 10:51 AM 11:51 AM 12:51 PM 1:51 PM 2:51 PM
1 Arrive The Hub 8:53 AM 9:53 AM 10:53 AM 11:53 AM 12:53 PM 1:53 PM 2:53 PM
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